Players:Blitz

No.

OCONOGOPRLWN -

Name
Daniels, Jason Scott
Hoesley, Aria
Davis, Jacob David
Carey, Aidan M
Katam, Tejas
Salazar-sobin, Ethan
Suh, Joseph Dongkyu
Ho, Kevin
Kaplan, Avi Harrison
Platnick, Elijah
Elgat, Adam
Vincent, Spencer
Ladan, Nicholas Jo
Mehta, Sohum
Murray, Liam
Osborne, Keoni Frederick
Daniels, Alexander
Madigan, Emmett
Fauske, Jaden
Mueller, Stefan
Husarik, Nicholas
Kommalapati, Ved
Raj, Ria
Weber, Julian
Deligiannis, Dimitrios
Karra, Kunal Prathik
Weinzweig, Justin
Zerega, Luca
Ganesan, Jay
Namadurai, Denzel
Faxon, Luke
Alexander, Maxwell
Nelaturi, Saisuhas Reddy
Elk, Anders

Team
CHDNO
WHTCH
PJHNO
AVRDG
CHDNO
WLMWI
CHDNO
KNNLI
DCSCH
HVNEV
DWYEV
KNGNO

CLNNO

HGHWI
GRVNO
MRGEL
AVRDG
KNNLI
PJHNO
CHDNO
DJPNA

BBNCH
GRVNO
WLMWI
MRTEV

EVNBL

CHDNO
WSTGL
CHTEV

CHDNO
CHMCH
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Gr

JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
EL
JH
UP
JH
JH
UP
UP
EL
UP
JH
EL
JH
JH
JH
UP
JH
UP
EL
JH
JH
JH
JH
UP
JH
JH
JH

Rate
2099
1755
1605
1840
1418
1100
1194
1861
1590
1454
1339
1441
1677
1220

958
1130
1040
1758

967
1357

965
1133
1062

898

941

978
1565

440

942

499

607

631

374

511

Pts
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

Rnd1
W11
W16
W23
W7
W21
W13
L4
W14
W17
W26
L1
W19
L6
L8
W20
L2
L9
W22
L12
L15
LS
L18
L3
“X-
W41
L10
W43
W38
W39

W40

W44

W42
_X-

Rnd2
W9
W5
W6
L10

L2
L3

W37

D27
L1
W4

W24

W18

W25

W15
L14

W35

W31
L12

W30

W29

W41

W36

W32
L11
L13

D8
W33
L20
L19
L17
L23
L28
W43

Rnd3
W10
W12
W28
W27
W24
W31
W35
W34
W25
L1
W38
L2
W29
W36
W18
W32
W46
L15
W33
W37
W40
W42
F-
L5
L9
.30
L4
L3
L13
W26
L6
L16
L19
L8

Rnd4
W2
L1
L8
W14
W19
W9
W34
W3
L6
L17
W15
W21
W22
L4
L11
W30
W10
W35
LS
W39
L12
L13
W36
W41
W46
W31
W28
L27
W42
L16
L26
W43
W37
L7

Rnd5
W8
W11
W16
W20
W17
W12
W13
L1
W29
W38
L2
L6
L7
W32
W33
L3
L5
W27
w28
L4
W30
W39
W41
W42
W40
W34
L18
L19
L9
L21
W43
L14
L15
L26
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Disclaimer:
Not 1in tie
break order


Disclaimer:
Not in tie 
break order
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No.
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Win TD Version 4.20, (c) 2013, Estima. Printed: 03/12/2017 at 16:07. Page 2 of document

Name
Jaynes, Logan
Berge, Riley
Bates, Jade Allyson
Kuricheti, Umika
Mavros, Kieran
Bochetty, Shouiri
Husarik, Jake
Angelov, George
Adkins, Zachariah
Nangunoori, Aarush
Kinsella, Hal
Hendrickson, Benedict
Seella, Sankeerth
Thompson, Luke
Cinco, Jenna
Khuri, Remo
Keith, Philip
Kerr, Jack
Goldfarb, Meris

Team
NPTNO
HGHWI
MTCNO
EVNBL
CHREV
KNGNO
PRRNO
HGHWI
TRVDO
NPTNO

EPHNO
NPTNO
CHREV
DCSCH
NCHEV
NCHEV
NPTNO
MRTEV

Gr

EL
EL
JH
JH
JH
JH
UP
EL
UP
UP
EL
EL
UP
JH
EL
JH
JH
LP
JH

Rate
691
703
805
716
575
257
543
653

1007
279
383
507
386
878
830
726
517
509
502

Pts
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
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Rnd1

W45

W47
“X-
L28
L29
L31
L25
L33
L27
L32
L35
“X-
L36

Page 2



